Northwest Indiana

Regional Development Authority Tentative RDA Meeting Dates, 2014:

Date Time
Thursday, January 16, 2014
Thursday, February 7, 2014
Executive Session
RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, March 20, 2014
Thursday, April 17, 2014
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.
RDA Board of Director’s Meeting 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 15, 2014
Thursday, June 19, 2014
Thursday, July 17, 2014
Executive Session
RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, August 21, 2014
Thursday, September 18, 2014
Executive Session 9:00 a.m.
RDA Board of Director’s 10:00 a.m.

Location

Indianapolis
Purdue Technology Center
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Northwest Indiana

Regional Development Authority Tentative RDA Meeting Dates, 2014:

Thursday, October 16, 2014
Thursday, November 20, 2014

Executive Session——————————————————— - 9:00 a.m-
RDA Board of Director’s Meeting
Thursday, December 18, 2014
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